
MEETING DATES

BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS 

APPLICATION DEADLINE

Monday, January 3, 2022 Monday, November 29, 2021
Monday, February 7, 2022 Monday, January 3, 2022

Monday, March 7, 2022 Monday, January 31, 2022
Monday, April 4, 2022 Monday, February 28, 2022
Monday, May 2, 2022 Monday, March 28, 2022
Monday, June 6, 2022 Monday, May 2, 2022
Monday, July 11, 2022 Monday, June 6, 2022

Monday, August 1, 2022 Monday, June 27, 2022
Monday, September 12, 2022 Monday, August 8, 2022

Monday, October 3, 2022 Monday, August 29, 2022
Monday, November 7, 2022 Monday, October 3, 2022
Monday, December 5, 2022 Monday, October 31, 2022

Wilmington, OH  45177

(937) 382-6509

building@wilmingtonoh.org

Board of Zoning Appeals meeets the 1st Monday of each month; except as noted

Meetings are held only when there are scheduled items for the agenda. 

                     City of Wilmington

BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS 2022

Note: Meeting dates highlghted in yellow are held on the 2nd Monday of the month due to a holiday. 

City of Wilmington Building & Zoning Department

69 N. South Street
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